Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
Description
• "Flexible clamp for easy ?fishing"" around a conductor
• 3000A AC current measuringaccessory
• 24 IN long
• Perfect for any multimeterthat reads AC millivolts
• Accessories included: (1) 9V battery
• Lifetime Limited Warranty "
Specifications
• Amperage Rating : 300 AMP, 3000 AMP
• Clamp Length : 24.000 IN (610.000 MM)
• Measurement Category : CAT III, 1000 V
• Standard : C/US UL Listed, CE Certified
• Type : Clamp on
• Voltage Rating : 300 AMP - 10 MILV Output Per 1 AMP Input, 3000 AMP - 1 MILVOutput Per 1
AMP Input
ADAPTER-CUR FLEX 24" 300/3KA CALIB
3000A Clamp-on Adapter
Cat No:
UPC No:
CMAF-3000-C
783310076087